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Principal
Students Feedback Analysis Report 2021-2022
SL Queries Percentage Response (out of 186)
No Agree Disagree No
Opinion

1 The curriculum and syllabus arc well organized

and casy to follow 69 24.6 6.4
2 The leaming objectives are clear and appropriate

to the needs of the students. 6031 7.5 159
3 ;l;l::;lrcsourccs arc appropnate for students 722 19 8.7
4 The resources are sufficient and cover

The syllabi 66.7 22.2 11.1
S The strategies and activitics address the

leamni : :

“c:ungnceds of all students, including students 55.6 15.9 28.6

disabilities and dual language learners
6 The instructional strategies and activities

appropriate for the modules. 69.8 14.3 15.9
4 The assessments and instructional activities align

to the learming objectives. 714 10.3 18.3
8 The assessments provide opportunities for

studepts to adequ:.ately demonstrate their 72.2 20.6 7.1

learningthrough higher order thinking
9 The questions are aligned according to the

objectives and instructional processes. 66.7 16.7 16.7
10 | The process of teaching, leamning and evaluation

are balanced. 61.9 214 16.7




The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to follow

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ No opinion

The lcarning objectives are clear and appropriatc to the needs of the students.

@ Agree
@ Disagree
© No opinicn

The resources are appropriate for students’ level.

® Agree
@ Disagree
@ No opinton




The resources are sufficient and cover the syllabi

@ Agree
@ Cisagree
@ No opinion

The strategies and activities address the learning nceds of all students, including students with
disabilities and dual language learners

@ Agree
© Disagree
@ No opinion

The instructional strategies and activities appropriate for the modules.

@ Agree
© Disagree
@ Noc opmion




The assessments and instructional activities align to the learning objectives.

@ Agres
@ Dxagree
@ Nc cpmon

The assessments provide opportunitics for students to adequately demonstrate their
learning through higher order thinking

@ Agree
@ Daagree
© Mo cpmion

The questions are aligned according to the objectives and instructional processes

® Agree
@ D=sagree
@ Nocpnen




The process of teaching, learning and evaluation are balanced.

@ Agree
@ Csagree
@ No cpnon
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S1 No.

10.
11

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

Name

Shimna. Ts
SHILPA V]
Swathi kv
Aparna Balan

SNEHA M
ANJUSHA T
Vidhya k s

Shamseena k B

Manya. M
Fathima. P. S
Darshan D

Sreya sivadasan

chshmi. C

ALBIN A B
Abhikabjan.s

Pooja s
Ranjini P

APARNAP

NandanaMohan

an

Nimya.}_ -

GEETHUT

Surya. R
Nehma k

Aiswarya.i.s

Adharsh u

Vijesh.v

BSc.MB

Subject
studied

BA FE

BA FE

B.Sc.
Zoology

B.Sc.
Zoology

B.Sc.
Zoology

BA FE
BA FE
B.Sc. EWM

BA FE
B.Sc. EWM

B.Sc.
Zoology

B.Sc. EWM
B.Sc. EWM
BA FE

B.Sc.
Zoology
B.Sc.
Botany
B.Sc.
Zoology
B.Sc.

_Botany

B.Sc.

Zoology
'B.Sc. EWM

B.Sc.
Zoology

BAFE
B.Sc. MB.
B.Sc. EWM

Gendet

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Malc

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

~ Female

7 Female

Female
Male
Male

Phone No..
9995342602

9656011761
7907664946
9778096594

9633424481
8129080157
9074358417
8848001530
7034960897
7025768909
9746544100

0633442594

7736298993
9747623979
8075610240

7306505083
6238780585

7994230713

7907086466

JIE8568569
20316088

9745681485
9895730382

7012013458
7012488615
9567437727

om

Details of students participated in survey

Email ID

Shimnasuresh07@gmail.com

Shilpa9656011761@gmail.co
m

Swathikottoor 1 @gmail.com
aparnabalan888(@gmail.com

snchamohan203(@gmail.com
anjushal607@gmail.com
Vidhyamolud75@g mail. Com
shamseena2002@gmail.com
manyamurali6@gmail.com
pathoozzpathul 2@gmail.com

darshandd009@gmail.com

sreyasivadasan 1 1052002@gm
ail.com

reshmichandran624@gmail.co
m

albin30102000@gmail.com

‘abhikabjanabhi@gmail.com

poojaajithad4@gmail.com

ranjiniedk@gmail.com
apamaponnukuttan@gmail.co
m

nandanamohanan123 @gmail.c

~ nimya00@gmail.com

geethuklpy@gmail.com

- Suryarajan(@g mail . Com

nchmamohd2003@gmai_l.com
aiswaryasopanam(@gmail.com
AdarshunniS0@ gmail.com

vijeshkuthanurd{a gmail.com



32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.
4].

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

MANYA.S
ARYAKN

Malavika. S

PRABITHA P

Thejus R
Namitha. M

Nikhil.s

Shamna.s

Haripriya M P
AISWARYA R

SNEHA.D

Vinya.k
Jyothika S
Ansiya N

Anupriya S

Nikhila unni

AnjanaK. §

Manya J
Anjana A
Aswathy S

RinfiyaR
Gokul P.
ALOK

B.Sc.
Zoology

B.Sc. EWM

B.Sc.
Botany

B.Sc. EWM

B.Sc. EWM
B.Sc. EWM

B.Sc. MB
B.Sc.
Zoology
B.Sc. EWM

B.Sc. EWM

B.Sc.
Botany

B.Sc. MB
BA FE

B.Sc. EWM
B.Sc.
Zoology
B.Sc.
Botany
B.Sc.
Zoology
B.Sc.
Zoology
B.Sc.
Zoology
B.Sc.
Z00logy,
B.Sc.

_ Botany

KRISHNAN K

S

O\ Vidhyamol

= rAdhul“

</ Anusha. S.K

BAFE M

B.Sc.
Zoology

jEatE. -
BAFE

 BSc.

., Zoology_

|Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Malc

Female
Female

Femalce

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

_ Ecmalc

~ Female

7902403221
8590894516

9567599689
9605572904

7561027794
8848408257

6282905332

7306770081
7306119515
7736233890

9744370345

7356545549
9745769519
9778359046

6238376125
6238896905
9447364427

LB

_SHI28910

ichs ety

. 2000020
7736717121

sEheTll0
7902268551
8921360426

9495786826

manyaspkd@gmail.com

aryakn2002(@gmail.com

malavikasathyavel@gmail.co
m

prabithajk 13 14@gmail.com

thejusradhakrishnan96@gmail |
.com

dnamitham2000@ gmail.com

Sathceshkumar2434@gmail.c
om

shamnass340@gmail.com
haripriyaa510@gmail.com

I 76achuaiswarya@gmail.com |

Snehadev579@gmail.com

vinyakannadasan01@gmail.co |
m ‘

jyothikaspdgm@gmail.com

ansiyanaseer30@gmail.com
anupriyas158@gmail.com
Nikhilaunni76@gmail.com

anjanasureshanju4@gmail.co |
m

manyaj066@gmail.com

anjanaaravindan124@gmail.c

om

aswathys08072003@gmail.co
m

rinfiyarinfiya@gmail.com
gokuldas! S3@gmail.com

alokkrishnankalathil@gmail.c

ORY 2o bar e e
| Vidhya@gmail.com
_ adhulsivan3@gmail.com

anushask17012002@gmail.co

m



56.

57.

58.
59.

60.

6l.

62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.

K.H.Aksharra

Prajin Prakash

Resmi.R

SAJIN PC

ARDRADAS
KS

Nikhitha. M

Arathy S

Abdul vahid. A

Kavya D

Jyothika.R
SEETHAL K
Athulya k
Vishnu Rajan
HYMA M

Aswath.v

Anagha. S
Devika. E. S
Kavitha.B

Nandana
Sundaran

Sandhra v

VVarsha G

AISWARYA A

Shreya p
SHILPA. S
Anitha A
Devika.E. S

DIVYA.S

Ananda
krishnan R

_Harsha-»Y

B.Sc. MB Female
B.Sc. MB Male
B.Sc.

Botany Female
B.Sc.

Botany Male
B.Sc. MB  Fcmale
BA FE Female
B.Sc.

Zoology Female
B.Sc. MB  Malc
B.Sc.

Zoology Female
B.Sc.

Zoology Female
B.Sc. MB  Female
BAFE Female
BA FE Male
B.Sc. MB  Female
BA FE Male
BA FE Female

MA English Female
B.Sc. EWM Female

BA FE 7 Female
B.Sc.
Zoology ~ Female

MA English Female

BAFE _ [Famale
BAFE
B.5c. EWM |Female

‘ BSCMB _Fcrpalc
MA English Female
,'B'S,c' MB ch_al_c

B.Sc. MB ,M,a,]? B
B.Sc.

Zoology Female

_{Female

6238867267

+919074024395

8156815894
9947706538

9747984576
8606194686

9961999407
8078805592
8089952262

8111896952
9037417479
9037210951
2096835949
9048549165
9037368769

7306466054
9961922256
7559017537

9526413650

L

2SR g

o)

0001813

REaalZel 2L
8086378937
9961922256

9745689292
9544656715

7034054270

Kallithodiharceshaksharraf@g
mail.com

prajinprakash33@gmail.com
resmimalu5894@gmail.com o

sajinpc2001@gmail.com

ardradaspuzhakkal 1003 @gmai
l.com

nikhitha2l | | @gmail.com

arathys08072003@gmail.com

Abdulvahid.a
8210@gmail.com

Kavyadecavn2004@gamil.com

jyothika372@gmail.com
sccthalk73 1@gmail.com
athuathulya772@gmail.com
rajanvishnu327(@gmail.com
maluhyma0O(@gmail.com

aaswathv@gmail.com

anaghasurcndran386@gmail.c
om

devikacs07@gmail.com
kavi90652@gmail.com

nandanarahi9@gmail com

Sandhrav2003@gmail.com
varshaganesh409@gmail.com

aiswarya03042002@gmail.co
m

Shreyaprasanth90@gmail.com
 Shilpashiluz81@gmail.com
‘anuabhi365@gmail.com

devikaes07@gmail.com

- Vidhyaachu2465@gmail.com

‘anandhulazyyO@gmail.com

harshayunus2508(@ gmail.com



83.
84.

85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.

93.
94.

9s.
96.
97.

98.

99.

100.
101.
102.

103.
104.

Mecgha K
Gopika R

Midhila.M

REGHA PR
AJAYK A
Apamnna R
Deepak B

Sruthi.c
Akshaya S

Ardra.m

SREEVISHNU

\%
Sreclaya K

Angelyn Anna

Joji
Gopika M

Arathi krishna.R

Anjana T S
NASMY

BAREESHA M

B

Sreekutty. M
Megha V
Remyamol R

Fathima Fidu.R

Sree unri S

J aslreerr}a:k 7

SenlaS

ARATHIPU
Anu priya U B
& ‘Aiswarya.k

MA English Female

B.Sc. EWM Female

B.Sc.

Zoology  Female

B.Sc. MB Female
B.Sc. EWM Male
B.Sc. MB  Female
B.Sc. MB Male

B.Sc.

Zoology Female
MA English Female
B.Sc. MB  Female
BA FE Male

MA English Female

MA English Female

B.Sc. MB  Female
BA FE Female
B.Sc.

Botany Female

B.Sc. MB  Female

B.Sc.

Botany Female
MA English Female

B.Sc. E\VM Female

B.Sec.

Botany ~ Female
MA English Female
B.Sc,

~ Zoology

‘B.Sc EWM Female
MA English Female
B.Sc. EWM Female

BSc.MB  Female

MA English Female |

BA FE
B.Sc. EWM Female

Female

Female

8086762534
8086470739

8590541397

7994595636
7034626555
8590921643
8848597883

7736680823
6238959690
8138020496

8590365989
8606047153

7736337417
9061774959
8606411328

9562643979

8075665993

8138950236
9446440859
9746778494

9995646197

LEEL T
S2LHDS

07474459
9747706098

8281 129307

8848193004

8590873750

+919567944012

9746778494

meghaharil 12001 @gmail.com

gopikaralr@gmail.com

midhilamohan17@gmail.com
regharadhakrishnan01@gmail.
com

ajayztyhz179@gmail.com
apamna.r2002@gmail.com
deepakakd2004@gmail.com

sruthichandran748@gmail.co
m

akshayapulakkal@gmail.com

ardraadi24@gmail.com

vishnuakm25594@gmail.com

ksreclaya@gmail.com

angelynannajoji@gmail.com
gopikal922003@gmail.com
arathyk991(@gmail.com

anjanathattarikkal@gmail’com

nasmyashif@gmail.com

Sreekuttyem02@gmail.com
meghachinju1999@gmail.com

ammuremyal 1 1@gmail.com

fathimaﬁduZOOS@gmail.com

' sreegouri2599@gmail.com

: j@s;;dasil@gmail.com

sarikasivaramans4@gmail.co

m

) a;;thjpa]altil@grnail.com
‘anupriyabose08@gmail.com
‘aiswaryak714(@gmail.com

sradhasvdy(@gmail.com
halaummer03(@gmail com

ammuremyal | 1@ gmail.com



112.
113.
114.

115.
116.
117.

118.
119.

120.
121.
122.

123,

124.
125.

126. |
‘Kecrthana u

127.

128.
129.

130.

131.
132.

133.
134.

Jecthu.s
Uthraja. P

KRISHNAPRI

YAKR
Jiji Vv
Nithin. A

Sumitha
chandran

Aswathy.R

Bhavya P
Silpadas.s

Suraj.s

Ashika. J

Adhceni Sarang

Krishna
Jiji vV
Uthraja. P

SREERAG S
Midhul A K

Aswathi S

Apama S
Drisya. S

Anju.v M

Rohith Raj PR |
SURYAMAAN

ASAS

 PRIYAV

Santhi M

. VijithaTV

HARISHMA R

Kalavathy k

BA FE Femalc

B.Sc. EWM Female

B.Sc. MB Female
B.Sc. EWM Female
BA FE Male

B.Sc. EWM Female

BA FE Female
B.Sc.

Zoology Female
BA FE Female
vBA FE Male
BA FE Female
B.Sc.

Zoology Female

B.Sc. EWM Female
B.Sc. EWM Female

B.Sc. EWM Female

B.Sc.

Zoology Male

B.Sc. EWM Male

_B.Sc. MB chalc

'B.Sc. MB 'Frerm;ale
: MA En’grlishwlfgmalc

B.Sc.

Botany  Female

B.Sc. MB Mflle
B.Sc.

Zoology  Male
MSe.
Zoology  Female
B.Sc. .

Zoology

MA English Female

B.Sc.
Zoology  Female

'MA English Female

Female

9495656467
8590517033

8086947906
9037448225
9718255937

7561075458
8156990457

6235763023
9061587915
9526773567

8848526751

9778193398
9037448225
8590517033

6238768425

9496664598
7907625529

9778470657

| 7593022528
. 8547292596

| 8089934940
9207777909

9188630262

7994159037

1902484334
6235227555

9961357981

7736599639

jecthusivadas@gmail.com

uthrajauthraja93@gmail.

Krishnapriyakr87@gmail.com
jijivchinju35@gmail.com
nithinanu2002@gmail.com

Sumithachandran2003@gmail
.com

aswathyraju488@gmail.com

bhavyapvdy@gmail.com
silpadas569@gmail.com

surajssu2345@gmail.com

‘ashikajayaprakasan2003@gma |
il.com |

adhccenisarang@gmail.com

!

jyjivchinju35@gmail.com
uthrajauthraja93@gmail.com

Keerthanakeeerthi2002@gami
l.com

srecragskuthanur2002@gmail.
com

midhulak2001@gmail.com

aswathisivadasan6129@gmail.
com

éﬁamaséthccshOl 1@gmail.co
m

|
1

] dﬁgyasudha9@gmail;éom

, l?pj,upkd“@glnail.com ‘

| rpjurohit_h@gmail.com

- maanas200@gmail.com
] ;-p{iy?‘l_vpriyav%@gmail.com

7 :sz_mthi_mohanlOO@gmail.com
A vijithathO(v)rZ@_gmail.com

_haﬁshmaradhakriéhnant%@gm
‘ail.c_o‘m

kalavathykﬁshnnnkuuy@gmai
l.com



sikavava2020@gmail.com

140.  Sika.s BA FE Female 7356563583 ‘

141. Anjanaps B.Sc. EWM Female 8086394286 anjanaps509(@gmail.com
B.Sc. \ .

. Sreethu.S Vas Zoocl:ogy Female 7356639857  srees6052(@gmail.com

M e B.Sc. MB  Female 9526957457  afccfa312@gmail.com

Thasncem H

144, Sreeram.R BA FE Male +918304072474 srccramrk33(@gmail.com

divyaraj02102002@gmail.co

45.
: Divya Raj BA FE Female 9947569637 m
146. ASWANI S B.Sc. EWM Female 7736859917 aswaniponnu228(@gmail. com
147. BA B omail
Sajith k Economics Male 9188777104  sajith9188@gmail.com
148 B.Sc. midhuncmmidhunmanikandan
MIDHUN. CM  Zoology Male 8075044146 (@gmail.com
149.  Jishna Jayan B.Sc. MB  Female 8606269583  jishnajayan555@gmail.com
150.  Srothas R B.Sc. MB  Male 8129283908  srothasd420086@gmail.com
151. B.Sc. ashwaniparameswaran(@gmail
Ashwani. P Zoology Female 9747752727 .com
152. Dhinilgangadharpg@gmail.co
Dhinil P G BA FE Male 9446810705 m
153. KRISHNANAN B.Sc. krishnanandini.k.d@gmail.co
DINIK D Botany Female 09847507806 m
154.  Jinisha.B B.Sc. EWM Female 7902749619  jinishabl52@gmail.com
155. Kcerthukrishna2002@gmail.c
Keerthi. K B.Sc. EWM Female 7736968907 om
156.  Anushka.C MA English Female 9946179376  Anushkac132@gmail.com
157. varshaaravidas2503@gmail.co
Varsha. A BA FE Female 7510742642 m
158. ncharadhakrishnan830@gmail
Ncha R B.Sc. MB  Female 8304841308 .com
159.  AnaghaDas. M BA FE Female 8129780917  anaghapraji8@gmail.com
) jithnarayanan2000@gmail
Abhijith.N Economics Male 8606327067 .com
161. B.Sc.
Akshara K Botany Female 7902282447  aksharakambr@gmail.com
WDHUN M B.Com Male 6282423765 midhunmj768@gmail.com
Hfba’-.S BA FE Female 8138875741  hibayusafl @gmai.com
Nimisha ;’US\ English Female 09633018484 nimishavimala@gmail.com
.Sc.
Riya. R ' .
1ya 1iosi‘)loz;y Female 7909227804 riyaraveendran29@gmail.com
.Sc .
' aryamuralidharan2001@ i
AryaM Zoology  Female 8157909817 com el

NITHA M MA English Female 9645994672 nithampvb99@gmail.com




168.
169.

170.

I171.
172.

173.
174.

175.
176.

177.
178.
179.

180.

181.
182.

183.

184,
18S.
186.

Anushka.C
SNEHA S

Arya C
Nimisha R

NEENU VK
SURYA L

Varsha V
Sujimol M

Apama. P. §
Anagha k
Sooryajith S

Sreya.S

Krishnapriya R
Surya MB

Karthika.M

Nandhana .M
Alecna.k. shibu
Vishnu R

MA English Female

B.Sc. MB  Female
B.Sc.

Botany
MA English Female

B.Sc.
Zoology

Female

Female
B.Sc. Maths Male

BAFE Female
BA FE Female
B.Sc.

Botany Female
MA English Female
BA FE Male
B.Sc.

Botany Female
BA FE Female

MA English Female
B.Sc.

Botany Female

BA FE Femalc
MA English Female
B.Sc. EWM Male

Sidharath Farvin B.Sc. MB Female

9946179376

7025518095

9744713892
09633018484

9656616463
8921474956

9746837653
8139817697

9633560408
8136850030
75108 97943

9645526945

7994086857
9947614043

8078252510

7593870206
9061456893
8589938256

7994122881

Anushkac132email.com

snchasudevan2002@gmail.co
m

aryachentamara2003@gmail.c
om

nimishavimala@gmail.com

neenuvk588@gmail.com

surya.suriya008@gmail.com

varshavijayan1033@gmail.co
m

sujimol255@gmail.com

apamasivadas208(@gmail.com
anaghaanuk654@gmail.com

Sooryaambro@gmail.com

sreyakuthanur@gmail.com

krishnapriyaravindranathan14
2(@gmail.com

suryamurali6748@gmail.com

mkarthika23 10@gmail.com

nandhanamanoj678@gmail.co
m

alcenakshibul23@gmail.com

vishnucrusoe@gmail.com

sidharathfarvin1503@gmail.c
om






